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Part No.
791-612605
791-180340
791-181852
791-153597
791-153318
791-180105
791-181560
791-145569
791-181636
791-612559
791-180196
791-182217
791-180106
791-145888
791-612562

Description

Hanger

Drive Shaft Housing Assembly
Drive Shaft Assembly

Lower Clamp Assembly (includes 8)
Mounting Screw Assembly
Upper Housing Assembly
Palnut

Anti-Rotation Screw

Bushing Housing Assembly
Impeller Shaft

Impeller

Nut and Washer Assembly
Lower Housing Assembly
Mounting Screw Assembly
Edge Guard

REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL SB720r

SWEEPER BLOWER ATTACHMEN
PPN 41AJSB-B034
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